

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "exempt from" and insert "clarify"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "the" insert " application of"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "the" delete " state"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "use" insert " tax and sales"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "tax" insert " on"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " fair market value" and insert " purchase price"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "of" insert " certain"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " given without charge" and insert " provided to a customer as part of a taxable sale"

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete " fair market value" and insert " purchase price"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " given without charge" and insert " provided"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " during business operations" and insert " as part of a taxable sale"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "chapter" insert " and chapter 10-45"